Reading 9C
Directions:

On the Daily Log of Activities, list every activity of one day, such as waking, washing,
going to the bathroom, eating, working, studying, watching television, etc.

Daily Log of Activities

Name:
Date:

Activity

7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00




