

Reading 9C

Directions:

On the Daily Log of Activities, list every activity of one day, such as waking, washing, going to the bathroom, eating, working, studying, watching television, etc.

Daily Log of Activities

Name: _____

Date: _____

Activity

7:00	_____
8:00	_____
9:00	_____
10:00	_____
11:00	_____
12:00	_____
1:00	_____
2:00	_____
3:00	_____
4:00	_____
5:00	_____
6:00	_____
7:00	_____
8:00	_____
9:00	_____
10:00	_____
11:00	_____
12:00	_____